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LAW SOCIETY SACCO Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
01/12/2023 Brought Forward Balance 0.00 0.00 13,029,004.65 Cr
01/12/2023 RL19U3U457~1578#L.S10063~254722419419~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0009260 01/12/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,039,004.65 Cr
00222~EUNICE MUKUNA
01/12/2023 RL12U4QMLY~1578#1L.S10091~254712586526~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0014060 01/12/2023 0.00 500.00 13,039,504.65 Cr
00222~alexander muchangi
01/12/2023 RL18U585WI~1578#07170~254710794529~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0016474 01/12/2023 0.00 1,000.00 13,040,504.65 Cr
22~KENNETH KOSKEY
01/12/2023 RL10U5AIKW~4119695~254724667280~ 036CB0016786 01/12/2023 0.00 7,643.00 13,048,147.65 Cr
09763~BEATRICE~20231201 06:27:08
01/12/2023 RL12U5087S~4119695~254721294860~1578#3324~JANET~ |036CB0018579 01/12/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,058,147.65 Cr
20231201 06:35:44
01/12/2023 RL17US5UWAF~1578#ls_09293~254711330898~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0019956 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,063,147.65 Cr
400222~STEVE ASETO
01/12/2023 RL10U5VHMO0~4119695~254725977736~LS11527~DAMARIS |036CB0020135 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,066,147.65 Cr
~20231201 06:40:13
01/12/2023 RL15U60DUB~4119695~254723700001~334~BEAUTTAH~20 |036CB0021017 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,068,147.65 Cr
231201 06:42:38
01/12/2023 RL13U7LC8P~4119695~254717259196~LS09024~KEVIN~20 |036CB0031288 01/12/2023 0.00 19,000.00 13,087,147.65 Cr
231201 07:09:32
01/12/2023 92519:2308 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,089,147.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4710 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,091,147.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:5042 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,093,147.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:9441 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,095,147.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:2068 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 20,000.00 13,115,147.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:3644 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 20,000.00 13,135,147.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:1445 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 22,000.00 13,157,147.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:9065 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 23,000.00 13,180,147.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:3040 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 24,272.00 13,204,419.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4136 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 24,272.00 13,228,691.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:3957 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 24,467.00 13,253,158.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:3505 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 24,657.00 13,277,815.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:2137 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 27,300.00 13,305,115.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4637 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 29,094.00 13,334,209.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:632 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 29,773.00 13,363,982.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:1646 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,366,982.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:1648 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,369,982.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:3790 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,372,982.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:8372 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,375,982.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:6093 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 31,518.00 13,407,500.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:8696 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 32,609.00 13,440,109.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4250 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 36,367.00 13,476,476.65 Cr
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LAW SOCIETY SACCO Account No 01100001711200
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KENYA Branch Code 11045
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01/12/2023 92519:5152 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 36,376.00 13,512,852.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4214 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 41,216.00 13,554,068.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:9001 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 43,228.00 13,597,296.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:7009 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 48,489.00 13,645,785.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:2802 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,650,785.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4218 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,655,785.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:5282 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,660,785.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:6167 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,665,785.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:9029 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,670,785.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4051 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 50,000.00 13,720,785.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:8237 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 52,000.00 13,772,785.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:6798 FPCS57057185 01/12/2023 0.00 5,322.00 13,778,107.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:3478 FPCS57057195 01/12/2023 0.00 8,643.00 13,786,750.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:6813 FPCS57057195 01/12/2023 0.00 96,076.00 13,882,826.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:8089 FPCS57057196 01/12/2023 0.00 6,212.00 13,889,038.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4598 FPCS57057196 01/12/2023 0.00 64,676.00 13,953,714.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4869 FPCS57057196 01/12/2023 0.00 7,000.00 13,960,714.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4177 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,970,714.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4602 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,980,714.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:6356 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 11,000.00 13,991,714.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:9806 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 11,415.00 14,003,129.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:10353 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 117,917.00 14,121,046.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:607 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 117,917.00 14,238,963.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:2033 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 118,506.00 14,357,469.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:5956 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 135,000.00 14,492,469.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:3188 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 15,000.00 14,507,469.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4683 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 15,000.00 14,522,469.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4742 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 155,150.00 14,677,619.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:583 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 17,116.00 14,694,735.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:10378 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 17,179.00 14,711,914.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:4889 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 18,603.00 14,730,517.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:3800 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 18,882.00 14,749,399.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:3880 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 19,117.00 14,768,516.65 Cr
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LAW SOCIETY SACCO Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
01/12/2023 92519:10251 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 14,770,516.65 Cr
01/12/2023 92519:10892 FPCS57057645 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 14,772,516.65 Cr
01/12/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~CHRISTINE ORARO 012CB0069996 01/12/2023 200.00 0.00 14,772,316.65 Cr
COADVOFFICE
01/12/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~CHRISTINE ORARO 012CB0069996 01/12/2023 30.00 0.00 14,772,286.65 Cr
COADVOFFICE
01/12/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~SACCO INSTALMENT 012CB0069996 01/12/2023 0.00 35,000.00 14,807,286.65 Cr
CONTRIBUTION~CHRISTINE ORARO COADVOFFICE
01/12/2023 RL10UC715S~1578#1279~254711851384~MPESAC2B_40022 | 033CB0072040 01/12/2023 0.00 1,600.00 14,808,886.65 Cr
2~ERASTUS KISOMO
01/12/2023 RL18UCEUSBE~1578#04794~254728148522~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0074192 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 14,813,886.65 Cr
222~JAMES MAINA
01/12/2023 RL17UCSNEF~4119695~254712398856~1578#10445~MICHA|036CB0078045 01/12/2023 0.00 3,500.00 14,817,386.65 Cr
EL~20231201 08:12:10
01/12/2023 RL11UD3LS1~4119695~null~LS09498~[[Personal Details][First| 036CB0081079 01/12/2023 0.00 11,625.00 14,829,011.65 Cr
Name]]~20231201 08:
01/12/2023 RL19UDT1YH~1578#10523~254715379718~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0086940 01/12/2023 0.00 150,000.00 14,979,011.65 Cr
222~MARYSTELLA SIMIYU
01/12/2023 RL18UEMANO~1578#1L.S11172~254703513888~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0093958 01/12/2023 0.00 1,000.00 14,980,011.65 Cr
400222~PENINA ADUKE
01/12/2023 RL13UGFVIN~4119695~254722278466~LS05665~ANTONY~ |036CB0110336 01/12/2023 0.00 34,364.00 15,014,375.65 Cr
20231201 08:48:40
01/12/2023 RL10UGX2GS~4119695~254721591460~LSK05067~KARIM~ |036CB0114512 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 15,016,375.65 Cr
20231201 08:53:18
01/12/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LOAN REPAYMENT MEMBER NO 012CB0115453 01/12/2023 0.00 26,333.85 15,042,709.50 Cr
LS06229~NORAH BEATRICE ADHIAMBO ODI
01/12/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~NORAH BEATRICE ADHIAMBO 012CB0115453 01/12/2023 200.00 0.00 15,042,509.50 Cr
ODINGO
01/12/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~NORAH BEATRICE ADHIAMBO 012CB0115453 01/12/2023 30.00 0.00 15,042,479.50 Cr
ODINGO
01/12/2023 RL10UH7EP2~4119695~254723363597~LS04201~SAMWEL~ |036CB0117543 01/12/2023 0.00 15,000.00 15,057,479.50 Cr
20231201 08:56:25
01/12/2023 RL14UIB22G~4119695~254722840958~341~VICTORIA~2023 | 036CB0128223 01/12/2023 0.00 6,350.00 15,063,829.50 Cr
1201 09:06:47
01/12/2023 LS08323~NJERU STALIN MWENDA~ BRS57076103 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 15,065,829.50 Cr
01/12/2023 RL18UJI1YG~1578#06457~254727614643~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0139544 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 15,068,829.50 Cr
22~MERCY OOGA
01/12/2023 RL12UKGRC2~1578#27946171~254715208674~MPESAC2B_|033CB0148476 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 15,071,829.50 Cr
400222~MARK OMONDI
01/12/2023 IR07802312011390,BOSIRE NYAMORI/RFB/bosire nyamori S57084291 01/12/2023 0.00 36,000.00 15,107,829.50 Cr
mn 1178
01/12/2023 RL15ULEMV7~4119695~254722575244~L.S03235~MARY~20 |036CB0157937 01/12/2023 0.00 26,600.00 15,134,429.50 Cr
231201 09:35:34
01/12/2023 RL17UM6U3V~4119695~null~LS839~[[Personal Details][First [036CB0165753 01/12/2023 0.00 100,000.00 15,234,429.50 Cr
Name]]~20231201 09:42
01/12/2023 PESALINK~976479840~MUTHOMI 018CB0166692 01/12/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,244,429.50 Cr
THIANKOLU~0100269872800~0002~Muthomi
ThiankoluLS01489
01/12/2023 RL11UMEHDP~4119695~null~LS839~[[Personal Details][First [036CB0168149 01/12/2023 0.00 100,000.00 15,344,429.50 Cr
Name]]~20231201 09:44
01/12/2023 RL18UMM2L6~4119695~254721351969~L.S02668~Carolyne~ |036CB0170259 01/12/2023 0.00 70,000.00 15,414,429.50 Cr
20231201 09:46:50
01/12/2023 RL11UMUCS9~4119695~254799333731~LS11536~EUGENE |036CB0172866 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 15,419,429.50 Cr
~20231201 09:48:50
01/12/2023 RL18UNQGGW~4119695~254701447925~LS07641~CAROLI [036CB0182958 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 15,421,429.50 Cr
NE~20231201 09:57:03
01/12/2023 RL13UNTULF~4119695~254728812465~L.S11621~-RAPHAEL |036CB0183919 01/12/2023 0.00 4,000.00 15,425,429.50 Cr
~20231201 09:57:58
01/12/2023 RL16UO4RDI~1578#L.S07664~254722573797~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0187011 01/12/2023 0.00 17,400.00 15,442,829.50 Cr
00222~SANDRA SOY
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LAW SOCIETY SACCO Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
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01/12/2023 LS01115~NIXON MUHATIA MANASSEH~ BRS57094899 01/12/2023 0.00 20,000.00 15,462,829.50 Cr
01/12/2023 RL15UOKIRB~4119695~254799816064~LS11705~JAIRUS~2 |036CB0191592 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 15,464,829.50 Cr
0231201 10:04:49
01/12/2023 RL15U0OQGU9~1578#06845~254722280315~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0193324 01/12/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,474,829.50 Cr
0222~SUSAN NGANGA
01/12/2023 RL14UQY24K~1578#1.S06242~254727271012~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0195610 01/12/2023 0.00 15,000.00 15,489,829.50 Cr
00222~JONATHAN MUTUA
01/12/2023 LS09027~-GROMYKO ELVIS KAVILU~ BRS57098340 01/12/2023 0.00 3,500.00 15,493,329.50 Cr
01/12/2023 RL12UPK6J2~4119695~254726702374~LS06799~YVONNE~ |036CB0201248 01/12/2023 0.00 33,000.00 15,526,329.50 Cr
20231201 10:13:41
01/12/2023 PESALINK~0AP808215~PROTAS SAENDE 018CB0201340 01/12/2023 0.00 555,000.00 16,081,329.50 Cr
GATHEGE~0010292087911~0068~LS00750
01/12/2023 RL18UQ2WWQ~4119695~254718841837~1578#07519~LYNN| 036CB0205954 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 16,086,329.50 Cr
~20231201 10:18:13
01/12/2023 00846~MUBARI JACINTA WAIRIMU~ BRS57101949 01/12/2023 0.00 25,000.00 16,111,329.50 Cr
01/12/2023 RL13UQQ9Y927~4119695~254720613086~1578#10614~PURIT |036CB0211264 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 16,116,329.50 Cr
Y~20231201 10:23:52
01/12/2023 LS04928~RUGAITA SANDRA WENDO~ BRS57103351 01/12/2023 0.00 25,000.00 16,141,329.50 Cr
01/12/2023 RL12URAD98~4119695~254799984544~1578#1.S11161~FAIT|036CB0215746 01/12/2023 0.00 1,000.00 16,142,329.50 Cr
H~20231201 10:28:44
01/12/2023 LS01118EMILY WANDIA MUIRU BRCB0220490 01/12/2023 0.00 10,000.00 16,152,329.50 Cr
01/12/2023 LS01118EMILY WANDIA MUIRU BRCB0221015 01/12/2023 0.00 10,000.00 16,162,329.50 Cr
01/12/2023 RL18USPS2K~4119695~254704305370~LS11249~BRIAN~20 | 036CB0226249 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 16,164,329.50 Cr
231201 10:41:19
01/12/2023 RL14UTNBYC~4119695~254710996511~LS11412~TITO~202 |036CB0233944 01/12/2023 0.00 1,000.00 16,165,329.50 Cr
31201 10:49:15
01/12/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS 6309 LOAN REPAYMENT 012CB0245496 01/12/2023 0.00 29,693.35 16,195,022.85 Cr
AND~PRISCILLA CYNTHEA ACHIENG ONYANG
01/12/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~PRISCILLA CYNTHEA ACHIENG |012CB0245496 01/12/2023 200.00 0.00 16,194,822.85 Cr
ONYANGO
01/12/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~PRISCILLA CYNTHEA ACHIENG 012CB0245496 01/12/2023 30.00 0.00 16,194,792.85 Cr
ONYANGO
01/12/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~Sacco Contributions Nov~CHARTERED 012CB0251544 01/12/2023 0.00 19,000.00 16,213,792.85 Cr
INSTITUTE OF ARBITRATORS
01/12/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF 012CB0251544 01/12/2023 200.00 0.00 16,213,592.85 Cr
ARBITRATORS
01/12/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF 012CB0251544 01/12/2023 30.00 0.00 16,213,562.85 Cr
ARBITRATORS
01/12/2023 RL14UVPET0~1578#3010~254725110700~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0253792 01/12/2023 0.00 5,050.00 16,218,612.85 Cr
22~STELLA ORENGO
01/12/2023 17014158598705,1/CAROLINE AYUGI/BNF/Monthly S57126325 01/12/2023 0.00 10,000.00 16,228,612.85 Cr
Contribution Member No,/ 00752 ID
01/12/2023 RL18UXWF8U~4119695~254720582353~L.S05607~LISA~202 |036CB0276160 01/12/2023 0.00 30,000.00 16,258,612.85 Cr
31201 11:26:19
01/12/2023 RL13UYW7TL~4119695~254728992395~.S09485~ISMENE~ |036CB0286359 01/12/2023 0.00 5,100.00 16,263,712.85 Cr
20231201 11:35:05
01/12/2023 RL11UZ396N~4119695~254715456318~LS02011~ALPHONC |036CB0287657 01/12/2023 0.00 71,116.00 16,334,828.85 Cr
E~20231201 11:36:40
01/12/2023 RL13UZND7F~4119695~254724719922~2974~JOHN~202312 | 036CB0292504 01/12/2023 0.00 500.00 16,335,328.85 Cr
01 11:41:37
01/12/2023 RL14V10770~1578#11050~254721540537~-MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0309288 01/12/2023 0.00 1,000.00 16,336,328.85 Cr
222~DORCAS MUGURE
01/12/2023 RL12V1S508~4119695~254722619193~0775~JAPHETH~202 | 036CB0309802 01/12/2023 0.00 250,000.00 16,586,328.85 Cr
31201 12:00:25
01/12/2023 RL19V205ZR~1578#09490~254725447977~-MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0316738 01/12/2023 0.00 15,000.00 16,601,328.85 Cr
222~SAMUEL WACHENJE
01/12/2023 RL19V2QL8V~4119695~254722619193~775~JAPHETH~2023 | 036CB0317360 01/12/2023 0.00 100,000.00 16,701,328.85 Cr
1201 12:08:54
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LAW SOCIETY SACCO Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
01/12/2023 RL15V2X2AR~1578#04052~254721228640~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0318662 01/12/2023 0.00 1,040.00 16,702,368.85 Cr
222~ELIZABETH MUTONKOLE
01/12/2023 RL13V30K9F~4119695~254714730728~LS07489~james~202 |036CB0319395 01/12/2023 0.00 7,000.00 16,709,368.85 Cr
31201 12:11:21
01/12/2023 RL10V36X2K~4119695~254717144978~L.S11446~ZEIN~2023 | 036CB0320681 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 16,712,368.85 Cr
1201 12:12:46
01/12/2023 RL16V3I6EY~4119695~254724752255~LS05400~ELIZABETH |036CB0323271 01/12/2023 0.00 50,000.00 16,762,368.85 Cr
~20231201 12:15:34
01/12/2023 RL12V30I15Q~4119695~254729748674~LS11695~Naftali~202 | 036CB0324598 01/12/2023 0.00 4,000.00 16,766,368.85 Cr
31201 12:17:05
01/12/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~NGANGA, MBAGE NJUGUNA, 012CB0325209 01/12/2023 200.00 0.00 16,766,168.85 Cr
01/12/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS 00074MBAGE NJUGUNA 012CB0325209 01/12/2023 0.00 27,000.00 16,793,168.85 Cr
NGANGA,~NGANGA, MBAGE NJUGUNA,
01/12/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~NGANGA, MBAGE NJUGUNA, 012CB0325209 01/12/2023 30.00 0.00 16,793,138.85 Cr
01/12/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS 06965NANCY UMAZI 012CB0325436 01/12/2023 0.00 20,000.00 16,813,138.85 Cr
MWAINZI~NANCY UMAZI MWAINZI
01/12/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~NANCY UMAZI MWAINZI 012CB0325436 01/12/2023 200.00 0.00 16,812,938.85 Cr
01/12/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~NANCY UMAZI MWAINZI 012CB0325436 01/12/2023 30.00 0.00 16,812,908.85 Cr
01/12/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~-MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0326084 01/12/2023 0.00 61,000.00 16,873,908.85 Cr
~MWANGI K KIMINDA
01/12/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0326084 01/12/2023 200.00 0.00 16,873,708.85 Cr
01/12/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~MWANGI K KIMINDA 012CB0326084 01/12/2023 30.00 0.00 16,873,678.85 Cr
01/12/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LS 02859 CAROLINE CHEPKORIR 012CB0326682 01/12/2023 0.00 28,633.00 16,902,311.85 Cr
SERE~CAROLINE CHEPKORIR SEREM
01/12/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000CAROLINE 012CB0326682 01/12/2023 200.00 0.00 16,902,111.85 Cr
CHEPKORIR SEREM
01/12/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000CAROLINE CHEPKORIR |012CB0326682 01/12/2023 30.00 0.00 16,902,081.85 Cr
SEREM
01/12/2023 RL18V3YKXC~1578#LS09296~254717908168~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0327168 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 16,905,081.85 Cr
00222~Nelson Nzee
01/12/2023 RL14V44KYG~1578#L.S09827~254721258398~MPESAC2B 4 |033CB0328569 01/12/2023 0.00 30,000.00 16,935,081.85 Cr
00222~COSMAS GATERU
01/12/2023 RL17V4V20Z~1578#2836~254725796003~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0336828 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 16,937,081.85 Cr
22~MARGARET NJOKI
01/12/2023 RL15V577D7~4119695~254710989544~1.511235~CAROLINE |036CB0340216 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 16,940,081.85 Cr
~20231201 12:30:15
01/12/2023 RL11V5IE85~1578#06637~254729852164~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0343443 01/12/2023 0.00 15,000.00 16,955,081.85 Cr
22~DIANA WAITITU
01/12/2023 RL14V5MNOE~4119695~254726040381~LS08321~Z00LOG |036CB0344544 01/12/2023 0.00 6,000.00 16,961,081.85 Cr
Y~20231201 12:33:55
01/12/2023 RL17V5Q07D~4119695~254700236219~LS09413~JOHN~202 | 036CB0345455 01/12/2023 0.00 27,000.00 16,988,081.85 Cr
31201 12:34:46
01/12/2023 RL11V5STNF~1578#00927~254728593941~MPESAC2B_ 400 |033CB0346542 01/12/2023 0.00 70,000.00 17,058,081.85 Cr
222~KEMAL MIRE
01/12/2023 COMM EFT DR 231201 012CB0351423 01/12/2023 300.00 0.00 17,057,781.85 Cr
01/12/2023 EXCISE DUTY COMM EFT DR 231201 012CB0351423 01/12/2023 60.00 0.00 17,057,721.85 Cr
01/12/2023 RL16V6ERIA~4119695~254712881624~.S10604~CHARLES~|036CB0352043 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 17,062,721.85 Cr
20231201 12:40:43
01/12/2023 RL19V7SHZL~1578#5283~254726238194~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0363314 01/12/2023 0.00 5,000.00 17,067,721.85 Cr
22~ODAWA SHEILA
01/12/2023 RL13V8LH8N~4119695~254795847457~L.S11284~esther~202 | 036CB0369818 01/12/2023 0.00 1,000.00 17,068,721.85 Cr
31201 12:59:44
01/12/2023 RL16VAC54E~1578#07421~254726913069~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0383431 01/12/2023 0.00 16,500.00 17,085,221.85 Cr
222~MOUREEN TANUI
01/12/2023 RL12VAMFN6~1578#08903~254725692235~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0385597 01/12/2023 0.00 81,000.00 17,166,221.85 Cr
222~KOSKEI CHEPKORIR
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01/12/2023 RL14VB8YT6~4119695~254725002236~32882022~Julie~202 |036CB0390381 01/12/2023 0.00 3,000.00 17,169,221.85 Cr
31201 13:22:05
01/12/2023 RL17VCIVOB~4119695~254706032282~LS10919~MSHINDI~ | 036CB0400609 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 17,171,221.85 Cr
20231201 13:32:25
01/12/2023 RL10VCLGBE~4119695~254721604347~3610~RICHARD~20 |036CB0401031 01/12/2023 0.00 22,000.00 17,193,221.85 Cr
231201 13:33:00
01/12/2023 RL10VDOON8~4119695~254726690650~LS11662~SOPHIA~2 |036CB0404354 01/12/2023 0.00 50,000.00 17,243,221.85 Cr
0231201 13:36:21
01/12/2023 RL14VD0OTZG~4119695~254704561831~L.S11682~ONGERI~ |036CB0404682 01/12/2023 0.00 2,000.00 17,245,221.85 Cr
20231201 13:36:33
01/12/2023 RL15VD5S6R~4119695~254713939132~1.S11421 036CB0405768 01/12/2023 0.00 10,300.00 17,255,521.85 Cr
~joy~20231201 13:37:39
